
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

22 

611 

25 

69 

99 

88 

Name 

Ivan BRDARIĆ 

Damjan BRINOVŠEK 

Marin GALIĆ 

Sven NOŽINIĆ 

Robert EGGER 

Tin NOŽINIĆ 

Club 

MCK Jaska 

EK Malino - Oriovac 

MCK TRP Marović 

EK Malino - Oriovac 

EK Malino - Oriovac 

EK Malino - Oriovac 

Team 

Jaska Team Mladina 2 

RP Racing Team 1 

RP Racing Team 2 

DTS Tim  Racing 

RP Racing Team 2 

Motorcycle

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

WTEC 

BRP 

KTM 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

Total Tm 

17:34.574 

18:04.525 

18:21.268 

18:35.106 

18:40.570 

18:33.322 

Diff 

29.951 

46.694 

1:00.532 

1:05.996 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:04.931 

1:06.831 

1:05.902 

1:08.092 

1:07.766 

1:06.331 

Points

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

29.951 

Avg. Speed 

57,350 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.931 

Best Speed 

58,216 

Best Lap by 

22 - Ivan BRDARIĆ 

Printed: 21.10.2018. 13:19:04 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Direktor utrke: Zoran Nožinić 

Delegat HMS-a: Zoran Mioč 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

SX & QUAD - MALINO 
QUADCROSS - M-11-07 

1. Utrka / 1st Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:06:08 

Lazine 1,050 km 

21.10.2018. 11:00 


